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Wednesday   17:45 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 1 Gringos Return 48 29 611 19925 707 2009
2 8 Strikeforce 47 30 544 17213 663 1781
3 4 Split Happens 46 31 519 17139 634 1650
4 2 Yahoo 40 37 564 18611 647 1796
5 5 BLTN 38 39 521 17472 657 1750

6 7 Mid Rollers 37 40 489 17239 588 1721
7 3 Heno's Team 36 41 583 19566 714 2039
8 6 Synergy 34 43 569 18523 635 1774
9 9 The K Team 30 47 492 16815 617 1686

10 10 Flagship 29 48 417 13913 486 1371

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Synergy 647 708 640 1995 0 <---> Gringos Return 672 710 747 2129 7
3-4 Split Happens 656 652 670 1978 0 <---> Strikeforce 678 677 690 2045 7
5-6 Heno's Team 629 656 566 1851 5 <---> Mid Rollers 563 618 611 1792 2
7-8 The K Team 576 667 677 1920 2 <---> Yahoo 713 665 684 2062 5

9-10 Flagship 647 707 680 2034 3 <---> BLTN 647 678 745 2070 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk12  24/04   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3
Wk13  01/05   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8

Individual High Averages
Men 221.20 Aidan BYRNE 211.05 Mark O'RIORDAN 209.53 Alan MC DONNELL
Women 184.82 Donna BRADY 182.83 Sarah STOTT 173.58 Elaine LALOR

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 286 Mark O'RIORDAN 731 Tommy FEATHERSTON 311 Paul STOTT 842 Tommy FEATHERSTON
279 Paul STOTT 714 Mark O'RIORDAN 303 Alan MC DONNELL 783 Joe ROCHE
279 Kieran SHORTT 704 Aidan BYRNE 299 Kieran SHORTT 780 Paddy KILDUFF

704 Kieran SHORTT 299 Pat NALLY

Women 234 Sarah STOTT 597 Sarah STOTT 269 Elaine LALOR 708 Elaine LALOR
232 Elaine LALOR 582 Donna BRADY 269 Dolores FEARN 704 Frances SPAIN
217 Dolores FEARN 570 Elaine LALOR 263 Frances SPAIN 690 Dolores FEARN

690 Sarah STOTT

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Gringos Return
1 Brendan BRADY 4745 23 206 19
2 Donna BRADY 3142 17 184 36
3 Aidan BYRNE 4424 20 221 7

31 John FEARN 2545 15 169 48
32 Mark O'RIORDAN 4643 22 211 15

2 - Yahoo
4 Paddy KILDUFF 5522 30 184 36
5 Del DELANY 2777 15 185 36
6 Paul STOTT 5850 30 195 28

33 Sarah STOTT 3291 18 182 38
34 Mark DELANY 1171 6 bk202 22

3 - Heno's Team
7 Kieran SHORTT 6111 30 203 21
8 Dave NETHAWAY 3430 18 190 32
9 Joe ROCHE 5143 27 190 32

35 Sean DEMPSEY 4324 21 205 20

4 - Split Happens
11 Pat NALLY 5730 33 173 45
10 Una TOBIN 3992 24 166 51
12 Brendan SPAIN 4320 24 180 40
36 Frances SPAIN 1401 9 155 60
37 Pat TOBIN 1165 6 bk179 40

5 - BLTN
13 Brendan LONG 2395 15 159 56
14 Tommy FEATHERSTON 5699 30 189 32
15 Elaine LALOR 5728 33 173 45
38 Eddy WATTIMENA 3650 21 173 45

6 - Synergy
16 Paddy DUNNE 5751 29 198 25
17 John DILLON 3577 19 188 33
18 Paolo DI TOFANO 5494 30 183 37
39 Sean FAGAN 3182 18 176 43

7 - Mid Rollers
19 Dolores FEARN 4731 29 163 53
20 Ray POOLE 4843 29 167 50
21 James RYAN 1910 12 159 56
40 Martin RYAN 5755 29 198 25

8 - Strikeforce
22 Colm MC DONNELL 3758 24 156 59
23 George MC DONNELL 4316 24 179 40
24 Alan MC DONNELL 3143 15 209 16
41 Bobby COMERFORD 5468 33 165 52
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - The K Team
25 Kevin O'CONNOR 2375 18 131 79
26 Joe RIDGEWAY 5786 33 175 44
27 Joe O'CONNOR 5954 32 186 35
42 Ken O'REILLY 2571 15 171 47
43 Maeve O'REILLY 129 1 bk154 60

10 - Flagship
28 Tobias MOLDT 3963 27 146 67
29 John MORAN 4689 33 142 70
30 Joe BISHOP 3354 26 129 80
44 Stephan JUNGE 1907 13 146 67

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aidan BYRNE 4424 20 221 262 704 213 238 231 682
Mark O'RIORDAN 4643 22 211 286 714 0
Alan MC DONNELL 3143 15 209 275 671 216 209 246 671
Brendan BRADY 4745 23 206 254 675 198 223 254 675
Sean DEMPSEY 4324 21 205 277 681 0
Kieran SHORTT 6111 30 203 279 704 132 200 181 513
Martin RYAN 5755 29 198 256 650 121 202 323
Paddy DUNNE 5751 29 198 258 677 185 213 170 568
Mark DELANY 1171 6 bk202 222 633 0
Paul STOTT 5850 30 195 279 632 201 205 226 632
Pat TOBIN 1165 6 bk179 244 634 0
Dave NETHAWAY 3430 18 190 226 658 175 194 149 518
Joe ROCHE 5143 27 190 244 669 244 184 158 586
Tommy FEATHERSTON 5699 30 189 247 731 181 212 220 613
John DILLON 3577 19 188 244 617 192 225 200 617
Joe O'CONNOR 5954 32 186 246 622 165 212 184 561
Del DELANY 2777 15 185 235 619 220 173 160 553
Paddy KILDUFF 5522 30 184 226 663 190 185 196 571
Paolo DI TOFANO 5494 30 183 228 606 a173 a173 a173 519
Brendan SPAIN 4320 24 180 246 613 166 156 170 492
George MC DONNELL 4316 24 179 223 632 192 190 177 559
Sean FAGAN 3182 18 176 233 578 0
Joe RIDGEWAY 5786 33 175 212 622 146 173 188 507
Eddy WATTIMENA 3650 21 173 227 608 0
Pat NALLY 5730 33 173 245 596 151 223 190 564
Ken O'REILLY 2571 15 171 220 552 141 158 181 480
John FEARN 2545 15 169 215 535 182 170 183 535
Ray POOLE 4843 29 167 243 586 175 164 130 469
Bobby COMERFORD 5468 33 165 213 585 159 167 156 482
Brendan LONG 2395 15 159 183 513 173 157 183 513
James RYAN 1910 12 159 211 429 154 151 305
Colm MC DONNELL 3758 24 156 212 505 0
Tobias MOLDT 3963 27 146 205 507 148 189 170 507
Stephan JUNGE 1907 13 146 180 485 0
John MORAN 4689 33 142 173 494 157 159 157 473
Kevin O'CONNOR 2375 18 131 191 425 0
Joe BISHOP 3354 26 129 164 416 121 138 132 391

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Donna BRADY 3142 17 184 215 582 0
Sarah STOTT 3291 18 182 234 597 0
Elaine LALOR 5728 33 173 232 570 156 172 205 533
Una TOBIN 3992 24 166 203 514 203 137 174 514
Dolores FEARN 4731 29 163 217 534 143 143 286
Frances SPAIN 1401 9 155 196 503 0
Maeve O'REILLY 129 1 bk154 129 129 0
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